Dicelom

Bioflow products are designed to promote and maintain good health through the application of magnetic fields to the blood flow.

Fitting Advice

This product is designed to be worn loosely with the magnet modules on the inside of the wrist. Please note: the Duo is not plated inside and may produce a naturally occurring green or black copper deposit on the skin. This can be washed off with soap and water.

When fitting or removing do not apply undue pressure to the magnetic modules.

Important Information

There is no substitute for sound medical advice and we recommend that if you are concerned about a health issue, you should consult a doctor or medical professional.

Bioflow products should not be worn by anyone fitted with a heart pacemaker or other implant that could be affected by a strong magnetic field.

All Bioflow models are water resistant only and will withstand being out in the rain or washing your hands. They are not suitable for any kind of prolonged water exposure (e.g. showering, bathing or swimming).

For further product information please visit www.bioflow.com